

Court No. - 17

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 5062 of 2018

Petitioner :- Leelawati And 4 Others

Respondent :- The Board Of Revenue U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Abhishek Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Awdhesh Narayan
Srivastava,Sandeep Kumar

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up this case again on 18th September, 2018 as fresh.

Order Date :- 7.9.2018

Noman