

**Court No. - 52**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 5062 of 2018

**Petitioner :-** Leelawati And 4 Others

**Respondent :-** The Board Of Revenue U.P. And 4 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Abhishek Srivastava

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,Awdhesh Narayan Srivastava,Sandeep Kumar

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.**

As prayed, list on 12.12.2022 along with connected matter.

**Order Date :-** 24.11.2022

Arif