



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5062 of 2018

Leelawati And 4 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The Board Of Revenue U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Abhishek Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Awdhesh Narayan Srivastava, C.S.C.,
Narendra Pratap Kushawaha,
Parashuram Barnawal, Sandeep Kumar

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 4.2.2026 along with the connected matter.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

January 28, 2026
C.Prakash